Lewisham Bereavement Services Cemetery Fee's and Charges 2023/24

Private Graves, Grave Purchase Fee
Woodland/ Lawn Grave non-border

Brockley Cemetery Full Memorial Border Grave Incl First Interment

Grade 1 Cemetery, Grassland Section

Lawn Grave Border

Full Memorial non-border

Full Memorial Border

Grave for a Child or Cremated Remains
Burial Vault, Brockley Cemetery incl. Standard Memorial
Chambers & Sleeves

Grave Sleeve (last interment)

Chamber Grave - additional fee

Shroud Burial - additional fee

Chapel & Sundries

Use of Chapel

Use of Chapel - double time

Hire of Cemetery Chapel for Event (2hrs Self Service)
Organist

Use of Organ

Transfer of Ownership/ Assignment (RoB With Probate))
Transfer of Ownership (RoB- No Probate)
Late/ over run fee per 15 minutes

Digging/ Interment Fee - Private Graves
Digging/ Interment Fee (includes first top-up)
Burial Vault Opening Fee

Caskets & Larg 2' 4" wide and Additional
Interment fee Cremated | Mon-Friday
Interment fee Cremated | Saturday

Interment fee Cremated | Sunday

Interment fee for a Child under 2 years of age
Interment fee for a Child Over 2 but Under 16 years
Saturday Burial Supplement

Sunday Burial Supplement

Saturday Burial Supplement with chapel
Sunday Burial Supplement with chapel
Memorial Fees

Permit fee

Additional Inscription

Level/ Refix Memorial

Memorial Take off and Put Back

Memorial Safety Inspection and Repair Plan
Memorial Repair

Public Graves

Interment Fee

Memorial Fee

Exhumation Fee

Exhumation

For each additional coffin removed

Tree Planting (incl. cost of tree)

Weekday

Saturday Morning (subject to staff availability)
Grave Marking (lasts approx 5 days)

Resident
£2,310.00
£3,000.00

£2,777.00
£3,175.00
£3,497.00
£1,374.00
£3,702.00

£731
quote
£455

£137
£275
£600
£86
£33
£79
£130
£55

£2,132
£1,849
£119 per ft
£329
£506
£664
£0

£0
£914
£1,219
£1,073
£1,378

£354

£100

Free permit

£300

£90

10% plus quotation

£1,014
E£77

£3,991
£1,314

£426
£548

*First marking is free but any additional markings of the same grave are charged for

Non-Resident
£5,937
not applicable

£7,144
£8,158
£9,251
£3,948
£5,702

£731
quote
£455

£137
£275
£600
£86
£33
£79
£130
£55

£6,339
£1,883
£410 per ft
£948
£1,066
£1,164
£351
£1,847
£1,829
£2,439
£2,107
£2,750

£1,295

£292

Free permit

£300

£90

10% plus quotation

N/A Residents only
N/A

£12,578
£3,911

£426
£548
£30

* new item



