Lewisham Bereavement Services Cemetery Fee's and Charges 2023/24



		Lewisnam	
Private Graves, Grave Purchase Fee	Resident	Non-Resident	
Woodland/ Lawn Grave non-border	£2,310.00	£5,937	
Brockley Cemetery Full Memorial Border Grave Incl First Interment	t £3,000.00	not applicable	*
Grade 1 Cemetery, Grassland Section			
Lawn Grave Border	£2,777.00	£7,144	
Full Memorial non-border	£3,175.00	£8,158	
Full Memorial Border	£3,497.00	£9,251	
Grave for a Child or Cremated Remains	£1,374.00	£3,948	
Burial Vault, Brockley Cemetery incl. Standard Memorial	£3,702.00	£5,702	
Chambers & Sleeves			
Grave Sleeve (last interment)	£731	£731	
Chamber Grave - additional fee	quote	quote	
Shroud Burial - additional fee	£455	£455	
Chapel & Sundries			
Use of Chapel	£137	£137	
Use of Chapel - double time	£275	£275	
Hire of Cemetery Chapel for Event (2hrs Self Service)	£600	£600	*
Organist	£86	£86	
Use of Organ	£33	£33	
Transfer of Ownership/ Assignment (RoB With Probate))	£79	£79	
Transfer of Ownership (RoB- <u>No Probate</u>)	£130	£73 £130	
Late/ over run fee per 15 minutes	£150 £55	£55	
Digging/ Interment Fee - Private Graves	£00	200	
Digging/ Interment Fee (includes first top-up)	£2 122	£6,339	
	£2,132		
Burial Vault Opening Fee	£1,849	£1,883	
Caskets & Larg 2' 4" wide and Additional	£119 per ft	£410 per ft	
Interment fee Cremated I Mon-Friday	£329	£948	
Interment fee Cremated I Saturday	£506 £664	£1,066	
Interment fee Cremated I Sunday		£1,164	
Interment fee for a Child under 2 years of age	£0	£351	
Interment fee for a Child Over 2 but Under 16 years	£0	£1,847	
Saturday Burial Supplement	£914	£1,829	
Sunday Burial Supplement	£1,219	£2,439	
Saturday Burial Supplement with chapel	£1,073	£2,107	
Sunday Burial Supplement with chapel	£1,378	£2,750	
Memorial Fees			
Permit fee	£354	£1,295	
Additional Inscription	£100	£292	
Level/ Refix Memorial	Free permit	Free permit	
Memorial Take off and Put Back	£300	£300	*
Memorial Safety Inspection and Repair Plan	£90	£90	*
Memorial Repair	10% plus quotation	10% plus quotation	*
Public Graves			
Interment Fee	£1,014	N/A Residents only	
Memorial Fee	£77	N/A	
Exhumation Fee			
Exhumation	£3,991	£12,578	
For each additional coffin removed	£1,314	£3,911	
Tree Planting (incl. cost of tree)			
Weekday	£426	£426	
Saturday Morning (subject to staff availability)	£548	£548	
Grave Marking (lasts approx 5 days)		£30	
*First marking is free but any additional markings of the same grav	e are charged for		
		*	new

* new item